FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B584, UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identifi cation
 • Brass components that do not come in contact with potable water conform to AWWA
  Standard C800 (ASTM B62 and ASTM B584, UNS C83600, 85-5-5-5)
 • Lightweight body is made from 18" PVC tile, per ASTM D 2241
 • 1" coil tubing allows meter to be raised for meter access and lowered below the frost line to prevent meter and service line
  freeze-ups in colder climates

Mounting Plate
Lower Mounting
Bracket
Lower
Mounting
Bracket
Height
PIT DIAMETER
AND DEPTH
LOWER MOUNTING
BRACKET HEIGHT
CATALOG
NUMBER
✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)
18" x 36" 14" PTFCBHH-388-18-36A-FP-NL
18" x 42" 20" PTFCBHH-388-18-42A-FP-NL
18" x 48" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-48A-FPNL
18" x 54" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-54A-FP-NL
18" x 60" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-60A-FP-NL
18" x 66" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-66A-FP-NL
18" x 72" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-72A-FP-NL
18" x 78" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-78A-FP-NL
18" x 84" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-84A-FP-NL
18" x 90" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-90A-FP-NL
18" x 96" 26" PTFCBHH-388-18-96A-FP-NL
9" for 3/4"
Meter
Meter Ell
Meter EllPlastic Idler